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岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,987,850 14.3969% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,986,850 14.3967% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,985,850 14.3965% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,984,850 14.3963% 

岋↢ 2,000 $7.0700 77,982,850 14.3959% 

岋↢ 2,000 $7.0700 77,980,850 14.3956% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,979,850 14.3954% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,978,850 14.3952% 

岋↢ 2,000 $7.0700 77,976,850 14.3948% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,975,850 14.3946% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,974,850 14.3945% 

岋↢ 2,000 $7.0700 77,972,850 14.3941% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,971,850 14.3939% 

岋↢ 1,000 $7.0700 77,970,850 14.3937% 

岋↢ 10,000 $7.0500 77,960,850 14.3919% 

岋↢ 15,000 $7.0500 77,945,850 14.3891% 

岋↢ 79,000 $7.0500 77,866,850 14.3745% 
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International Value Advisers, LLC ㄹ啱㊩㚱⍿天䲬℔⎠䘬㘖忂偉炻㇨ẍ㟡㒂䫔(6)栆⇍Ⱄ⍿天䲬℔⎠䘬倗专Ṣˤ 
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International Value Advisers, LLC 㗗㚨䳪䓙 Charles de Vaulx 㑩㚱䘬℔⎠ˤ 


